AGENDA

AGENDA FOR THE CONTINUATION OF A SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ON MAY 19, 2011, THORNTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 205, HELD ON THURSDAY, MAY 26, 2011, IN ROOM 1630 AT THORNWOOD HIGH SCHOOL, 17101 SOUTH PARK AVENUE, SOUTH HOLLAND, ILLINOIS, BEGINNING AT 6:30 P.M.

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. ROLL CALL
- 5. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

6. NEW BUSINESS

- A. Recommended Approval of Appointment of Interim Superintendent and Interim Deputy Superintendent (Policy Section 3:40) President Williams
- B. Recommended Approval of Agreement for Appointment of Interim Superintendent (*Policy Section 3:40*) President Williams
- C. Recommended Approval of Agreement for Appointment of Interim Deputy Superintendent (*Policy Section 3:40*) President Williams
- D. Recommended Approval of Deposit Account Resolution Designating Interim Superintendent Signatory (Policy Section 4:10) President Williams
- 7. EXECUTIVE SESSION
- 8. ADJOURNMENT

Next Regular Meeting: June 8, 2011 Time: 6:30 p.m.

Location: Thornwood Student Cafeteria

District 205 Mission Statement

"District 205's school community will create an environment where every student can learn." We believe...

- The individual has intrinsic value.
- Learning and teaching should be guided by high expectations.
- Learning is a life-long process.
- All students can learn.
- Education is a shared responsibility of the school, student, family and community.
- Students learn best in and have a right to have a safe, positive, supportive environment.
- Diversity enriches the school community.
- Schools foster social responsibility.